TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN
NRA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP MATCH -- APRIL 21-23, 2017
GATEWAY RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB

MATCH NO. 11 -- .45 SLOW FIRE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

(39 COMPETITORS)

1 110 Markowski, Greg 195
2 105 Hedrick, Jason 194
3 113 Henderson, Jim 193
SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
110 Markowski, Greg 195
106 Hermosillo, Sergio 176
223 Milen, Michael 180
101 Grove, Eddy 185
207 Hobart Fleming, Kimberly 188
206 Fleming, Wes 190
110 Markowski, Greg 195
206 Fleming, Wes 190

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
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1 206 Fleming, Wes 190 6 X
112 Hudock, Christopher 187 6 X
3 224 Pena, Nestor 181 2 X
4 102 Erickson, Randy 179 4 x
MASTER -- POLICE/SERVICE (4 COMPETITORS)
111 Kingery, Joshua 181 4 x
107 Lefebvre, John Paul 181 0 x
108 Ruggiero, Anthony 178 1x
4 106 Hermosillo, Sergio 176 4 x
MASTER -- CIVILIAN (10 COMPETITORS)
207 Hobart Fleming, Kimberly 188 7 X
209 Fleming, Lee 186 5 x
101 Grove, Eddy 185 3 X
120 Hays, Mark 184 4 x
223 Milen, Michael 180 5x
202 Pawlowski, David 180 3 X
119 Case, Robert 177 2 X
116 Albrecht, Rand 176 2 X
218 Bertrand, Paul 168 1x
211 Radford, Kim 155 1x
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EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES
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214
115
212
104
208

Hathcox, Robert
Baygents, Dana
Vogel, Robert
Kitchens, Greg
Fleming, Donald

(6 COMPETITORS)
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2 X
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Match Winner
Second Place
Third Place

High Any Sights
High Metallic Sights
High Senior

High Grand Senior
High Woman

High Civilian

High Service

High Veteran

(7 COMPETITORS)

First High Master - All Categories

First Master - Police/Service

First Master - Civilian

Second Master - Civilian

First Expert - All Categories



6 216 Burkhead, Noel

158

0 x

SHARPSHOOTER/MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES
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103
201
217
210
205
109
203
215
213
117

De Napoli, Joe
Gill, Russell
Kokol, Irv

Orris, Kenneth
Fleming, James
Brandt, Curt
Fredriksen, Keith
Marshall, Don
Garcia, Luis
Fredy, Andre

.22 CAL AGGREGATE ONLY
1 204 Fredriksen, Lori

2

220

Goldsmith, Jonah

173
172
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161
157
157
152
140
112

142
135

4 x
3 X
0 x
2 X
1x
0 x
0 x
3 X
3 X
1x

1x
0 x

(8 COMPETITORS)
First Sharpshooter/Marksman - All Categories
Second Sharpshooter/Marksman - All Categories



